

S. C. 21(01)2020

Order No.29

Dated. 15.06.23.

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration charge.

Out of the 04 accused person ,03 are preset by filing hazira. Reaming 01 is issued ER of WA.

No witness is present.

Regular PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing 24.08.23 for appearance and consideration charge

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah