

S.T.-02(02)2024.
CIS No.-27/2020.
CNR No.-WBSP07-000306-2020.

Order No.19.

Dated:10.08.2026:

Today is fixed for appearance & evidence.

Accused Sk. Sanju and Md. Faiyaz file hazira.

(2) accused are absent & pray for representation through Ld. Advocate by filing a
petn. U/S. 317 of Cr.P.C.

Witness Md. Arif Ali is present.

Ld. P.P.-in-Charge is absent.

Fix 29.09.2026 for appearance & further evidence.

Witness to remain present on dt. fixed.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.